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Description

200510260005
56610

10/26/2005
11:22:07

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON,
ANDREW B

19 153 Lot#:18
Book:19
Pg:153
Sub:LAKE
TERRACE

200601050000
09650

01/05/2006
02:12:03

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE STAUDER,
DANIEL J

35 91 Lot#:25
Book:35 Pg:91
Sub:GROVE
THE

200601240000
37900

01/24/2006
12:17:59

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUVEYROL,
PETER C

31 53 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:53
Sub:LARUSSA
S ADDITION
TO
BROOKSHIRE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200601240000
37920

01/24/2006
12:18:01

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROUVEYROL,
PETER C

31 53 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:53
Sub:LARUSSA
S ADDITION
TO
BROOKSHIRE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

200602160000
78350

02/16/2006
01:46:12

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERSON,
LISA M

34 8 Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:8
Sub:FOX
VALLEY
AMENDED
MAP

200605310002
56250

05/31/2006
10:54:23

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HEINE,
JEFFREY L

18 148 Lot#:35
Book:18
Pg:148
Sub:SPRING
GATE
SECTOR ONE
PHASE TWO

200607110003
30180

07/11/2006
08:23:27

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PRICE, JERRY
L

14 40 Lot#:21 Lot:A
Book:14 Pg:40
Sub:FAIRWAY
S AT
RIVERCHASE
RESURVEY
LOTS 15
THROUGH 29

200607190003
49880

07/19/2006
03:50:10

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
PHYLLIS

28 120 Lot#:96
Book:28
Pg:120
Sub:NAROWS
POINT PHASE
3 FINAL PLAT

200607190003
49890

07/19/2006
03:50:11

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS,
PHYLLIS

28 120 Lot#:96
Book:28
Pg:120
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT



200608170004
03480

08/17/2006
12:21:22

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPILLERS,
STANLEY

14 73 Lot#:160
Book:14 Pg:73
Sub:WEATHER
LY SECTOR 2
PHASE 2

200610180005
16100

10/18/2006
11:39:15

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ZAMECNIK,
ROY A

35 137 Lot#:7 Book:35
Pg:137
Sub:LACEYS
GROVE
PHASE I

200702060000
55530

02/06/2007
12:28:20

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
WANDA W

9 99 Lot#:5 Book:9
Pg:99
Sub:SKYLINE
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

200703060000
99620

03/06/2007
08:22:41

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FINN, JOHNNY
M

Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200704180001
79410

04/18/2007
10:54:12

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES,
HERMAN J

16 67 Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:67
Sub:CANTERB
URY ESTATES
1ST ADDITION

200803070000
94570

03/07/2008
12:14:35

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROWE
FARRELL K
AKA

Sec:1 Twn:22
Rng:4W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200804100001
44650

04/10/2008
08:42:19

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERSON,
PAUL M

34 8 Lot#:16
Book:34 Pg:8
Sub:FOX
VALLEY
SUBDIVISION
AMENDED
MAP

200809050003
54300

09/05/2008
10:44:35

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE FIELDING,
DAVID

30 17 Lot#:92
Book:30 Pg:17
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
II FINAL PLAT

200902050000
38470

02/05/2009
01:10:55

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PELKEY,
CRAIG M

10 70 Lot#:18
Book:10 Pg:70
Sub:MALLARD
POINTE

200901290000
28750

01/29/2009
12:19:31

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUDSON,
JEREMY T

39 41 Lot#:1 Book:39
Pg:41
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTION I

200902060000
41200

02/06/2009
02:28:54

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCANALLY,
DOUGLAS
EDWARD

34 34 Lot#:669
Book:34 Pg:34
Sub:WATERFO
RD COVE
SECTOR 3
PHASE 2

200912030004
45660

12/03/2009
02:27:22

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOHNSON
COLIN S

38 61 Lot#:9 Lot:A
Book:38 Pg:61
Sub:STONEBR
IAR PHASE 1
RESURVEY



202202160000
67080

02/16/2022
08:52:45

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUFFMAN
SHIRLEY
DENISE

0 0 Sec:10
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202202160000
67190

02/16/2022
09:58:13

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BOLTON
JAMES K

0 0 Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:SW BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202202280000
83180

02/28/2022
09:26:54

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRANNUM
HORACE L

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202202240000
79640

02/24/2022
01:39:08

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOGAN
JAMES E

52 89 Lot#:4 Book:52
Pg:89
Sub:HENLEY
SECTOR 1

202204110001
47400

04/11/2022
11:08:52

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE PACE TODD
ANTHONY

0 0 Sec:16
Twn:22S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202205120001
95540

05/12/2022
01:25:39

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE SPEER JAROD 54 9 Lot#:47 Lot:A
Book:54 Pg:9
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS OF
CHELSEA
PHASE I
SECTOR II
RESURVEY
OF LOT 47
Other:SEE
INST

202205200002
05840

05/20/2022
10:02:11

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE KEPINS
JACOB L

6 108 Lot#:49 Book:6
Pg:108
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE WEST
DIVIDING
RIDGE

202205240002
09650

05/24/2022
10:24:53

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BICKEL
TERRY L

0 0 Sec:9 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202206140002
38620

06/14/2022
01:50:47

ARK LA TEX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE HUGHLEY
KENDRIC O

10 14 Lot#:7 Book:10
Pg:14
Sub:SOMERSE
T
TOWNHOMES


